Town of Yates July Regular Board Meeting 8 S. Main St., Lyndonville, NY 14098 July 8, 2021, 7:00PM

AGENDA

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SUPERVISOR REMARKS

CORRESPONDENCE

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

RESOLUTION NO. 69-7/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MINUTES OF THE JUNE REGULAR MEETING

RESOLUTION NO. 70-7/21

RESOLUTION TO APPROVE MINUTES OF WORKSHOP MEETING EXECUTIVE SESSION

RESOLUTION NO. 71-7/21

RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT THE AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT (ARPA) FUNDING FROM THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT FOR THE TOWN OF YATES

RESOLUTION NO. 72-7/21

RESOLUTION TO PAY BILLS

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR

TOWN OFFICERS REMARKS

ADJOURNMENT